S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.68

Name Seat No

NISHIGANDHA VIJAY VINAYA 15001

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: B+ Total:444/750

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-157856

Int
026/050
045/050
026/050
040/050
030/050
036/050
034/050

031/050

Percentage:59.20

Ext

020/050

020/050
028/050
027/050
029/050
030/050

022/050

Medium

Total Grc

046/100
045/050
046/100
068/100
057/100
065/100
064/100

053/100

046

090

046

068

057

065

064

053

Page:

1

13/05/2022

Total (100) Grade

C

O+

C

A

B+

JOSHI JIGYASHA HEMANT MUKTA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.76

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: B+ Total:458/750

2021-0161-00-158055

Int
033/050
047/050
029/050
038/050
045/050
031/050
021/050

028/050

Percentage:61.07

Ext

021/050

021/050
029/050
034/050
025/050
031/050

025/050

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

054/100
047/050
050/100
067/100
079/100
056/100
052/100

053/100

054

094

050

067

079

056

052

053

B

o+

B

A

A+

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Page:

2

13/05/2022

MIRZA SANIYA IQBAL ALI ABIDA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Semester grade: F

042

Credit

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059

078

050

059

051

054

054

B+

A+

B

B+

NISHAD

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30

NEHA SHIVNATH GYANTI 15004

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Semester grade:

Credit

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

F

F

Per. Reg. No Medium
2021-0161-00-157825 1
Int Ext
039/050 020/050 059/100+
039/050 -—= 039/050
030/050 020/050 050/100
038/050 021/050 059/100
030/050 021/050 051/100
033/050 021/050 054/100
034/050 020/050 054/100
028/050 007/050-FF FFF/100
2021-0161-00-157922 1
Int Ext
000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
000/050-FF -—= FFF/050
000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
020/050 AB/050 AB/100
000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
000/050-FF NP/050 FFF/100
Subject

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

SHAH NISHI JITENDRA PUSHPA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 6.73

Name Seat No

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

College

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Centre

042

Credit

Semester grade: B+ Total:449/750

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-157906

Int
035/050
042/050
031/050
040/050
031/050
029/050
034/050

032/050

Percentage:59.87

Ext

023/050

026/050
030/050
027/050
025/050
024/050

020/050

Medium

Page:

3

13/05/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

058/100
042/050
057/100
070/100
058/100
054/100
058/100

052/100+

058

084

057

070

058

054

058

052

B+

[0)

B+

A+

B+

B

B+

SHARMA SHWETA VINOD MAMTA

Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.05

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Credit

Semester grade: A Total:461/750

2021-0161-00-157833

Int
027/050
039/050
030/050
038/050
032/050
036/050
032/050

029/050

Percentage:61.47

Ext

033/050

036/050
020/050
029/050
025/050
031/050

024/050

Total Grc

060/100
039/050
066/100
058/100
061/100
061/100
063/100

053/100

060

078

066

058

061

061

063

053

Total (100) Grade

A

A+

A

B+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

*1001

*1002

*1003

*1004

*1005

*1006

*1007

*1008

Total Credits: 30

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MARKETING MANAGEMENT SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 035 JANKIDEVI BAJAJ INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No College

Sub Name
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
FINANCIAL REPORTING, STATEMENTS AND ANALYSIS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS
MANAGERIAL SKILLS FOR EFFECTIVENESS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
BUSINESS STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS FOR DECISION MAKING

Semester grade: F

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

SONAWAT HARITA HARIPAL REETA 15007 035

2021-0161-00-157872

Int
020/050
044/050
022/050
042/050
031/050
031/050

020/050

Ext

AB/050

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

006/050-FF NP/050

Medium

Total Grc
AB/100
044/050
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

FFF/100

Page: 4
13/05/2022
2018

Total (100) Grade

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






